
1st SEMESTER - AGTE - 
AGEA

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:40-09:30

09:40-10:30

10:40-11:30 CHEM 1110 - Y-B105 - C117 CHEM 1110 - Y-B105 - C117
11:40-12:30 CHEM 1110 - Y-B105 - C117 CHEM 1110 - Y-B105 - C117
12:40-13:30

13:40-14:30 FAST 1120-c117-Y-1B04 
14:40-15:30 MIS 1110-T-314 FAST 1120-c117-Y-1B04 
15:40-16:30 MIS 1110-T-314 FAST 1120-c117-Y-1B04 
16:40-17:30 MIS 1110-T-314 FAST 1120-c117-Y-1B04 
17:40-18:30
18:40-19:30

MATH 1131 CALCULUS I
SOFL 1101 ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES I
CHEM 1110 CHEMISTRY
FAST 1120 BIOLOGY
MIS 1110 INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET OF THINGS (IOTs)
TURK 1110 TURKISH I
HIST 1110 ATATURK’S PRINCIPLES AND HISTORY OF REFORMS I

3rd SEMESTER - AGTE Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:40-09:30 ENGR 2110 (1) - T FAST 0150-C117 AGTE 3301-C117 AGEA 2201-C117
09:40-10:30 ENGR 2110 (1) - T FAST 0150-C117 AGTE 3301-C117 AGEA 2201-C117
10:40-11:30 ENGR 2110 (2) - T FAST 0150-C117 AGTE 3301-C117 AGEA 2201-C117
11:40-12:30 ENGR 2110 (2) - T
12:40-13:30 ENGR 2110 (1) - P 
13:40-14:30 EEE 2280-F001 EB ENGR 2110 (1) - P 
14:40-15:30 EEE 2280 (1) - P - Y211 EEE 2280-F001 EB ENGR 2110 (2) - P 
15:40-16:30 EEE 2280 (1) - P - Y211 EEE 2280-F001 EB AGTE 3301-T515 ENGR 2110 (2) - P 
16:40-17:30 EEE 2280 (2) - P - Y211 AGTE 3301-T515
17:40-18:30 EEE 2280 (2) - P - Y211
18:40-19:30

AGEA 2201 ECONOMICS OF AGRIBUSINESS
FAST 0150 Sustainable Agri-Food Production and Supply Chain Management
EEE 2280 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS AND SYSTEMS
AGTE 3301 INTRO TO AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
ENGR 2110 INTR. TO COMPUTER AIDED MODELLING

5th SEMESTER - AGTE Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:40-09:30 FAST 2231-C021 **ENGR 2110 (1) - T **AGTE 3301-C117
09:40-10:30 FAST 2231-C021 **ENGR 2110 (1) - T **AGTE 3301-C117
10:40-11:30 FAST 2231-c021 **ENGR 2110 (2) - T **AGTE 3301-C117
11:40-12:30 FAST 2231-c021 **ENGR 2110 (2) - T 
12:40-13:30 **ENGR 2110 (1) - P 
13:40-14:30 **EEE 2280-F001 EB **ENGR 2110 (1) - P 
14:40-15:30 **EEE 2280 (1) - P - Y211 **EEE 2280-F001 EB **ENGR 2110 (2) - P 
15:40-16:30 **EEE 2280 (1) - P - Y211 **EEE 2280-F001 EB **AGTE 3301-T515 **ENGR 2110 (2) - P 
16:40-17:30 **EEE 2280 (2) - P - Y211 **AGTE 3301-T515
17:40-18:30 **EEE 2280 (2) - P - Y211
18:40-19:30

19:40-20:30

FAST 2231 Food Law and Regulations
**MAT 1132 CALCULUS II
**AGTE 3301 INTRO TO AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
**EEE 2280 ELECTRIC CIRCUITS AND SYSTEMS
**ENGR 2110 INTR. TO COMPUTER AIDED MODELLING

**from previous 
semesters
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